

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1086

Page 1, line 12, replace "Annually" with "Quarterly"

Page 1, line 13, replace "presented" with "approved"

Page 1, line 14, replace "to" with "by"

Page 1, 21, after the period insert "The policies, standards, and guidelines developed under this section are exempt from the rulemaking procedure in chapter 28-32."

Renumber accordingly